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Puchar Dyrektora Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 25-1-2013

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2013-01-25 - 11:53 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Krupecki Oskar 92 MKP Szczecin 51.03 683 24.52 26.51
2. Kaczmarski Marcin SSz 94 KSZO Ostrowiec Św 52.19 638 25.24 26.95
3. Muzyczuk Adrian SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 52.93 612 25.79 27.14
4. Sendyk Paweł 97 UKP Marlin 53.42 595 25.28 28.14
5. Kuczyński Michał 95 MKP Szczecin 54.40 563 26.24 28.16
6. Dymerski Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 54.77 552 25.89 28.88
7. Furtek Paweł 95 MKP Szczecin 54.88 549 26.71 28.17
8. Zaborowski Filip SSz 94 MKP Szczecin 55.06 543 26.55 28.51
9. Mikulski Krzysztof 98 Znicz Koszalin 55.21 539 26.59 28.62

10. Witkowski Oliwier 97 Znicz Koszalin 55.86 520 26.46 29.40
11. Musztafaga Piotr 96 MKP Szczecin 55.97 517 26.69 29.28
12. Nowak Igor 95 MKP Szczecin 56.12 513 26.91 29.21
13. Szulgo Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 56.65 499 26.64 30.01
14. Oliwa Michał 97 MKP Szczecin 56.69 498 27.36 29.33
15. Górski Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 58.38 456 27.74 30.64
16. Paziewski Patryk 97 Znicz Koszalin 58.63 450 27.85 30.78
17. Balicki Lucjan 96 MKP Szczecin 58.64 450 27.57 31.07
18. Biaduń Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 58.95 443 28.03 30.92
19. Paweł Licbarski 98 Wodnik Police 1:00.23 415 29.33 30.90
20. Bielak Bartosz 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:00.55 408 28.83 31.72
21. Jędraszczyk Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 1:00.60 407 29.25 31.35
22. Komisarczyk Bartosz 97 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:01.14 397 27.71 33.43
23. Szczepański Michał 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.27 394 28.91 32.36
24. Lamparski Bartek 97 MKP Szczecin 1:01.74 385 29.73 32.01
25. Wojciechowski Jakub 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:02.38 373 29.72 32.66
26. Pokrzywka Szymon 98 Znicz Koszalin 1:03.00 362 30.28 32.72
27. Malec Filip 98 Znicz Koszalin 1:03.87 348 30.65 33.22
28. Szemro Dawid 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:04.17 343 30.75 33.42
29. Pabich Grzegorz 99 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:04.49 338 30.41 34.08
30. Blacharski Maciej 99 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:04.93 331 31.00 33.93
31. Daniek Bartłomiej 99 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:05.04 329 30.42 34.62
32. Olczak Filip 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:08.17 286 31.97 36.20
33. Ostrowski Patryk 99 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:11.35 249 31.85 39.50
34. Stajszczak Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:16.62 201 36.58 40.04
35. Antosik Nataniel 99 Wodnik Police 1:17.28 196 36.98 40.30

16 lat

1. Sendyk Paweł 97 UKP Marlin 53.42 595 25.28 28.14
2. Witkowski Oliwier 97 Znicz Koszalin 55.86 520 26.46 29.40
3. Szulgo Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 56.65 499 26.64 30.01
4. Oliwa Michał 97 MKP Szczecin 56.69 498 27.36 29.33
5. Górski Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 58.38 456 27.74 30.64
6. Paziewski Patryk 97 Znicz Koszalin 58.63 450 27.85 30.78
7. Komisarczyk Bartosz 97 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:01.14 397 27.71 33.43
8. Lamparski Bartek 97 MKP Szczecin 1:01.74 385 29.73 32.01

15 lat

1. Mikulski Krzysztof 98 Znicz Koszalin 55.21 539 26.59 28.62
2. Biaduń Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 58.95 443 28.03 30.92
3. Paweł Licbarski 98 Wodnik Police 1:00.23 415 29.33 30.90
4. Jędraszczyk Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 1:00.60 407 29.25 31.35
5. Pokrzywka Szymon 98 Znicz Koszalin 1:03.00 362 30.28 32.72
6. Malec Filip 98 Znicz Koszalin 1:03.87 348 30.65 33.22
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Puchar Dyrektora Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 25-1-2013

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny

13 - 14 lat

1. Bielak Bartosz 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:00.55 408 28.83 31.72
2. Szczepański Michał 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.27 394 28.91 32.36
3. Wojciechowski Jakub 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:02.38 373 29.72 32.66
4. Szemro Dawid 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:04.17 343 30.75 33.42
5. Pabich Grzegorz 99 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:04.49 338 30.41 34.08
6. Blacharski Maciej 99 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:04.93 331 31.00 33.93
7. Daniek Bartłomiej 99 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:05.04 329 30.42 34.62
8. Olczak Filip 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:08.17 286 31.97 36.20
9. Ostrowski Patryk 99 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:11.35 249 31.85 39.50

10. Stajszczak Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:16.62 201 36.58 40.04
11. Antosik Nataniel 99 Wodnik Police 1:17.28 196 36.98 40.30

PK Mitak Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 1:07.72 292 32.32 35.40
PK Włodarczyk Stanisław 97 MKP Szczecin 55.37 534 26.83 28.54
PK Łapacz Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:18.00 191 37.47 40.53


